        LIT-2268 • 03/29/24 • Page 1 of 10
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
C
U
R
V
2.

ire
ct
Ordering Information
8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
CURV2.5DI
120/277
	 Model
	 CURV2.5DI
         	 Optic
	 Direct:	 Indirect:
	 DL - designer lens	 UC - upper clear lens cover
		  BAT - batwing uplight (only available in
		  straight runs)
	 Mounting
	 Pendant Mount (aircraft cable suspension)
	 ASW10 - through ceiling tile or gyp board, white, 10'
	 ASW20 - through ceiling tile or gyp board, white, 20'
	 ASB10 - through ceiling tile or gyp board, black, 10'
	 ASB20 - through ceiling tile or gyp board, black, 20'
	 ASW10T - over ceiling tee, white, 10'
	 ASW20T - over ceiling tee, white, 20'
	 ASB10T - over ceiling tee, black, 10'
	 ASB20T - over ceiling tee, black, 20'
	 Mini Cable Suspension - required for D22/D36/D43 ARC & CIR
	 configurations only
 	 MASW10 - through ceiling tile or gyp board, white, 10'
	 MASB10 - through ceiling tile or gyp board, black, 10'
	 MASW10T - over ceiling tee, white, 10'
	 MASB10T - over ceiling tee, black, 10'
	 Circuiting
	 1 - single circuit
	 2 - up/down switch separately
	 Wattage (per foot, direct/indirect)
	 Direct:	 Indirect:
	 3	 3
	 4	 4
	 5	 5
	 6	 6
	 7	 7
	 8	 8
	 9	 9
	 10	 10
	 Color Temp-CRI
	 30 - 3000K-83	 279 - 2700K-90+
	 35 - 3500K-83	 309 - 3000K-90+
	 40 - 4000K-83	 359 - 3500K-90+
	 	 409 - 4000K-90+
	 Consult factory for 90CRI lead time
	 Finish
	 HW - high reflectance matte white
	 BT - black texture
	 ST - silver texture
	 Consult factory for other options
	 Voltage
	 120/277
	 Length
	 _________________ x   ______________________  x  ________________
		  Length A		  Length B		  Length C
	 - all patterns	 - all patterns	 - PU
	 - IND				    - PZ
	 - CON
	 - CUS
	 For CIR and ARC configurations, skip to "Diameter & Angle"
	 Diameter & Angle
	 D22 - 22" diameter	 A45 - 45° angle
	 D36 - 36" diameter	 A90 - 90° angle
	 D43 - 43" diameter	 A135 - 135° angle
	 D72 - 72" diameter	 A180 - 180° angle
	 D100 - 100" diameter	 CA___ - custom angle